

Spl. 03/19 (16/19)

11/24.01.20

Accd Paban Patel is produced from C.C.H.,Balurghat today.

Accd. Shyamali Mardi on court bail is present today. Ld. P.P.

files hajira of witness ASI Jayanta Sarkar. He is examd. and

cross examd. as PW-1 in full and discharged.

To 29.02.20 for evidence of csw- 1 & 10

02.03.20 for evidence of csw- 2 & 3

03.03.20 for evidence of csw- 4 & 5

04.03.20 for evidence of csw- 6 & 7

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict.&Corr. by

**Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ,
2nd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**